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CONSULTATIONS 
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Professor e-mail: 
Prof. Teodora Bakardjieva, PhD bakardjieva@vfu.bg 

Prof. Rositza Marinova, PhD rossitza.marinova@vfu.bg 
 

Prof. Borislav Stoyanov, PhD borislav.stoyanov@vfu.bg 
 

Проф. д-р Владимир Герджиков vladimir.gerdzhikov@vfu.bg 
 

Assoc. Prof. Veselina Spasova, PhD vspasova@vfu.bg 

Sen. Assist. Prof. Stoyan Mishev, PhD stoyan.mishev@vfu.bg 

Sen. Assist. Prof. Meglena Lazarova, PhD meglena.lazarova@vfu.bg 

Assist. Prof. Antonina Ivanova antonina.ivanova@vfu.bg 

Georgi Georgiev, PhD georgi.georgiev@vfu.bg 
 

Assist. Prof. Petar Stefanov petar.stefanov@vfu.bg 

 

Department Secretary Galina Peneva, 052 359 573,  galina.peneva@vfu.bg 
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